All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
LED Outdoor Emergency Wall Pack | Page 1 of 1
Construction
Electrical
Certifications & Test Data
Warranty
5-Year Standard Warranty. See terms at: LEDS-LLC.com
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:
CATALOG #:
OUTDOOR EMERGENCY
WALL PACK
KEY FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Introducing the outdoor emergency wall pack: a durable lighting solution with a
die-cast aluminum housing, polycarbonate lens, mirror reflector, and photocell
with self-diagnostics. It is IP65 protected, suitable for wet locations, and compliant
with UL 924 and CEC Title 20 standards, making it an excellent choice for outdoor
emergency lighting.
• Photocell and self-diagnostic
• 12W 1100lm for AC mode | 5W 430lm for emergency mode
• Suitable for Wet Locations
• IP65 protection
• UL 924 and CEC Title 20 Compliant
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• UL 94V-0 flame retardant, fire-resistant
• Maintenance-free 4.8V NiCad battery
• Maximum 24 hr for full charge
• Discharge time: 90 minutes
• Input Rating: 3.0W, 70mA
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC 60Hz
• Operating Temperature: 32°F (0°C) to 104°F (40°C)
• Wet Location
• UL 924 Standard for Emergency Lighting and Power Equipment
• Meets NFPA 101 Life Safety Code, NEC, OSHA California Energy
Commission (CEC) Title 20 Compliant
• RoHS compliant with no lead or mercury
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AC Mode Emergency Mode
Input Voltage Battery Charging Time Emergency
Run TimeWatts Lumens Watts Lumens
EMWP-12-50-MV Bronze LED Emergency
Wall Pack 12W 1100lm 5W 430lm 120-277V
4.8V NiCad
battery
24 hrs 90 mins
LEDS, LLC
email: orders@LEDS-LLC.com | LEDS-LLC.com
Dimensions
10.4 * 6.4 * 3.86 in
(265 * 160 * 98mm)